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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Finlay nelson Saxo 09:30
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Freya WINWARD Binx 09:33
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 09:36
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Sophie  Kulak Matilda 09:39
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

1a Junior - 40cm 105 Amelie Le-Grys Maisy 09:59
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 10:02
1a Junior - 40cm 101 Finlay nelson Saxo 10:05
1b Senior - 40cm 104 Sophie  Kulak Matilda 10:08
1a Junior - 40cm 106 Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 10:11
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Freya WINWARD Binx 10:14
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Grace  Roberts Pumphill petersham 10:17
1a Junior - 40cm 108 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 10:20
1a Junior - 40cm 109 Martha McCormack Frankie Lad 10:23
1a Junior - 40cm 110 Niamh Sherburn Trevellion Corleone 10:26
1a Junior - 40cm 111 Orla Sherburn Talponciau Royal Ginger 10:29
1a Junior - 40cm 112 Tyga-Lily Frost Shirley Girl 10:32
1a Junior - 40cm 113 Tiarna  Sumner Cosford Major Mouse 10:35
1a Junior - 40cm 114 Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 10:38
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

2a Juniors- 50 cm 112 Tyga-Lily Frost Shirley Girl 10:58

2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Amelie Le-Grys Maisy 11:01
2b Seniors - 50 cm 104 Sophie  Kulak Matilda 11:04

2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Edward  Roberts Temple rebel ardan 11:07
2a Juniors- 50 cm 108 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 11:10

2a Juniors- 50 cm 109 Martha McCormack Frankie Lad 11:13
2a Juniors- 50 cm 111 Orla Sherburn Talponciau Royal Ginger 11:16

2a Juniors- 50 cm 115 Abigail Roberts Pumphill petersham 11:19
2a Juniors- 50 cm 116 Darcie Proctor Dylan 11:22

2a Juniors- 50 cm 117 Jasmine Vidamour Buddy 11:25
2a Juniors- 50 cm 103 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 11:28

2a Juniors- 50 cm 113 Tiarna  Sumner Cosford Major Mouse 11:31
2b Seniors - 50 cm 118 Owen King Bonnie 11:34

2b Seniors - 50 cm 119 Sarah Walton Buckley 11:37

2a Juniors- 50 cm 114 Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 11:40
2a Juniors- 50 cm 120 Ally Hassall Jenny 11:43

Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time
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3 60 cm- Clear round 120 Ally Hassall Jenny 12:03
3 60 cm- Clear round 121 Hannah Cartwright Dancer 12:06
3 60 cm- Clear round 122 Lacey Collins Zabeth Rhydian 12:09
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 Darcie Proctor Dylan 12:29
3a Juniors - 60 cm 117 Jasmine Vidamour Buddy 12:32
3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Tyga-Lily Frost Shirley Girl 12:35
3b Senior - 60 cm 121 Hannah Cartwright Dancer 12:38
3b Senior - 60 cm 118 Owen King Bonnie 12:41
3b Senior - 60 cm 119 Sarah Walton Buckley 12:44
3b Senior - 60 cm 123 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Tarzan of Jordans Crew 12:47
3b Senior - 60 cm 124 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 12:50
3b Senior - 60 cm 125 Holly Edwards SHS Quickstep 12:53
3b Senior - 60 cm 126 Suzanne Hardy-Smith Maisie 12:56
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

4a Juniors - 70 cm 127 Eva Roberts Bambi 13:16
4a Juniors - 70 cm 128 Jess Higgin Ballyking Louis 13:19
4a Juniors - 70 cm 122 Lacey Collins Zabeth Rhydian 13:22
4a Juniors - 70 cm 129 Lexi Corbett Ruby 13:25
4b Seniors - 70 cm 123 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 13:28
4b Seniors - 70 cm 130 Serecca Hayes-Jones Bouncer 13:31
4b Seniors - 70 cm 131 Katie Mason Ella 13:34
4b Seniors - 70 cm 132 Emma Randles Hidden Agenda 13:37
4b Seniors - 70 cm 124 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 13:40
4b Seniors - 70 cm 125 Holly Edwards SHS Quickstep 13:43
4b Seniors - 70 cm 134 Lauren Williams Bloomfield Dunbrody 13:46
4b Seniors - 70 cm 126 Suzanne Hardy-Smith Maisie 13:49
4b Seniors - 70 cm 135 Suzanne  Mccrae Tyson 13:52
4b Seniors - 70 cm 136 Christine Guildford Lily 13:55
4b Seniors - 70 cm 137 Abi Connor Jeeves 13:58
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 127 Eva Roberts Bambi 14:18
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 128 Jess Higgin Ballyking Louis 14:21
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 137 Abi Connor Jeeves 14:24
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 123 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 14:27
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 136 Christine Guildford Lily 14:30
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 132 Emma Randles Hidden Agenda 14:33
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 135 Suzanne  Mccrae Tyson 14:36
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 138 Lucy Bexon DJ 14:39
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time
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6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 139 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 14:59
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 140 Gemma Evans Ginny 15:02
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 138 Lucy Bexon DJ 15:05
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 141 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker 15:08
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 139 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 15:28
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 142 Annabelle Dale Mi Cloud 15:31
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 140 Gemma Evans Ginny 15:34
8 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 141 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker 15:37
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